CAMSHELVING® BASICS PLUS SERIES
• Lifetime warranty against rust and corrosion.
•  Easy to clean and adjust.
• Simple to assemble straight from the box.
Start Strong with
Basics Plus
CAMSHELVING® B A S I C S  P L U S  se r i e s

Breakaway dovetail design speeds
up and organizes installation.
Dimensions Shelves Ordering code
460 X 915 X 1830MM 4 TIER CBU183672V4580
460 X 1070 X 1830MM 4 TIER CBU184272V4580
460 X 1220 X 1830MM 4 TIER CBU184872V4580
460 X 1525 X 1830MM 4 TIER CBU186072V4580
610 X 915 X 1830MM 4 TIER CBU243672V4580
610 X 1070 X 1830MM 4 TIER CBU244272V4580
610 X 1220 X 1830MM 4 TIER CBU244872V4580
610 X 1525 X 1830MM 4 TIER CBU246072V4580